
Wahoo Warrior Basketball, 2022-2023
Wahoo at Blair,  1/10/23

Game #10 1 2 3 4 Final
Wahoo 9 13 10 20 52
Blair 12 6 10 10 38
Name 3	Pt. 2	Pt. Total	F.G. F.T. Total

M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % Points
Marcus	Glock 0 4 0.0% 5 8 62.5% 5 12 41.7% 5 5 100.0% 15
Owen	Hancock 0 2 0.0% 1 2 50.0% 1 4 25.0% 0 1 0.0% 2
Benji	Nelson 1 6 16.7% 5 6 83.3% 6 12 50.0% 1 1 100.0% 14
Jaiden	Powers 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Kade	Cook 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Garrett	Grandgenett 0 0 0.0% 0 2 0.0% 0 2 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Trey	Simon 0 0 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 1 2 50.0% 1
Kyler	Elliot 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Keegan	Brigham 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Kamron	Kasischke 1 3 33.3% 1 1 100.0% 2 4 50.0% 2 2 100.0% 7
Dylan	Simons 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Anthony	Simon 0 2 0.0% 6 9 66.7% 6 11 54.5% 1 1 100.0% 13
Jase	Kaminski 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Cody	Hesser 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Barrett	Lavaley 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0

Team	Totals 2 17 11.8% 18 29 62.1% 20 46 43.5% 10 12 83.3% 52

Oppo.	Totals 5 18 27.8% 10 20 50.0% 15 38 39.5% 3 7 42.9% 38

Name OR DR Total Bk. Tk. Steals T.O. Asst. Fouls Start Minutes Productivity
Reb. Sh. Ch. Games Points

Marcus	Glock 4 4 8 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 1 30 33
Owen	Hancock 2 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 5 1 1 19 -1
Benji	Nelson 1 5 6 1 0 5 2 1 2 1 1 26 37
Jaiden	Powers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Kade	Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garrett	Grandgenett 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 22 1
Trey	Simon 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 11 2
Kyler	Elliot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Keegan	Brigham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kamron	Kasischke 1 2 3 0 0 5 1 0 1 1 1 25 25
Dylan	Simons 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Anthony	Simon 0 6 6 0 0 3 4 0 3 1 1 28 24
Jase	Kaminski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Cody	Hesser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Barrett	Lavaley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team	Totals 9 18 27 2 0 16 15 7 16 5 12 166 123

Oppo.	Totals 9 12 21 0 2 7 20 9 16 5 9 53




